THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for information of all concerned that the dates of submission of fees and forms,

programme of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Honours & General) Part-III Examination, 2016 and fees structure
have been made as under.

The Principals/Qfficers-in-charge/Teachers-in-charge of colleges/ institutions are requested to give

wide publicity to it for information of the candidates and arrange for holding the examinations accordingly.
The programme & other detail will also be available in our University website (www.buruniv.ac.in).

DATE(S) OF SUBMISSION OF FEES AND FORMS BY COLLEGES TO THE UNIVERSITY :

Without late fee — 22.02.2016
With late fee —24.02.2016

EXAMINATION FEES AND OTHER ALLIED FEES OF B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (PART-III(HONS. &
GENERAL) EXAMINATIONS :

Examination Form

Centre Fees including processing Fee for each

g g Enrolment part/examinee
Examination Fees per examinee Fees Generator (Eharge per GA NG 1o be callected Iroui e
examinee examinees and distributed among
the college staffl engaged for filling-
up/scrutiny of examination forms)
Rs. 200/- Rs.50/- | Rs. 70/- (Rs. 45/-+25/-)

Rs. 10/-

(I)  Fees for Spot-assessment of answer script ( to be collected from the students by the Colleges & would have to

be submitted to the University along with the Examination fees)

For B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-IIT Honours Examinations, 2016 — Rs.100/- per student.

(III)  Rates of Practical Examinations fees to be paid by the examinees and centre subsidy for conducting practical

examinations for (B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Honoﬁrs, General & Vocational) Part-IIl Examination, 2016) remain
unchanged for this year as per revised rates of examinations fees and related rules of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Part-I,
Part-II & Part-III Examinations & U.G. Professional Examinations of 2013 and onwards and some other related

fees (approved by Executive Council 26™ December, 2012)

(IV)  Any type of late fees for B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. (Honours, General & Vocational) Part-1[l Examination, 2016 -

Rs.100/- per examinee.

Sd/- Dr. S.K. Chowdhury
Controller of Examinations

CE-Sectt./UG-2016/35F . 6" January, 2016
o Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to:
1. Principals of all affiliated Colleges.
2. All Heads of PG Departments,
3. All officers of the University.
4. All sections of the C.E’s Deptt., B.U.
5. Permission Section, Registrar’s Dept., B.U.
6. All Conveners, Visiting Teams.
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